|23.06. Saturday |
€150
14:06|Ljubljana train station from Vienna TOSCHI
14:06|Ljubljana train station from Vienna CIRO TARANTO €40
14:06|Ljubljana train station from Vienna THOMAS SCHAEFER €40
|24.06. Sunday |
[ 10:35[RONCHI [Az 1359 [kAMIYA |

€50

11:00|{Mestre train station SAMSEL-CZEKALA €50
11:00|{Mestre train station WINIARSKI €50
11:30{VENEZIA IB 3638 BASCONES

13:50|VENEZIA EASYJET 4659 BERA €50
14:35|RONCHI from Munich LEVALLOIS €25
14:35|RONCHI from Munich TRAN €25
14:35|RONCHI from Rome TRAN €25
14:35|RONCHI from Munich KAPCIA €25
14:35|RONCHI from Munich TEXIER €25
14:35|RONCHI from Munich BUHOT €25
14:35/|RONCHI from Munich SANGIOVANNI €50
plus wife
[ 17:19]Trieste train station |from Venice CLAUDIO GIANNETTI |
plus two people
[ 18:15|BRNIK [ PERKINS |
plus 3 people
18:30|RONCHI from Rome AVELLA €25
18:25|RONCHI from Munich MITRANO €25
18:25|RONCHI from Munich SINGLA €25
18:25|RONCHI from Munich MINOLA €25
18:30/|RONCHI from Rome VAN HEUMEN €25
€50
19:00|VENEZIA LH 330 LAKE
19:55|VENEZIA AF 2226 SCHIRO
[ 20:40|VENEZIA [EASY JET CEPAS
plus 2 people €120
|25.06. Monday |
[ 15:00|BRNIK [sp 159 [kOLLAR € 150]




